Product Bulletin MP100/E
PXE™ SERIES Mobile Printer
Bluetooth Enabled
Industrial Grade Performance
TM
TM
2
Product Bulletin

 MP100/E
PXE™ Series Mobile Printer
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Description
Printer Compatibility Print-On
Area
Color
Height Length Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.MP75 MP100 MP200 MP300 In. mm Ft. m
T024X000FJM-BK MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyolefin,
0.24" W x 23' L, Black on White
Y Y Y Y Black on
White
0.229 5.82
23 7 1 5
T038X000FJM-BK MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyolefin,
0.38" W x 23' L, Black on White 0.347 8.82
6
Product Bulletin
Representative offering only, visit www.panduit.com for complete listing of products.
Part Number Part Description
Printer Compatibility Ribbon &
Material Color
Width Length Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.MP75 MP100 MP200 MP300 In. mm Ft. m
T038X000VPM-BK MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Vinyl,
0.38" W x 23' L, Black on White.
Y
Y Y Y
Black on White
0.354 9.0
23 7.0
1 5
T038X000VXM-BK MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Vinyl,
0.38" W x 23' L, Black on Yellow. Black on Yellow
T038X000YKM-BK MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
0.38" W x 30' L, Black on Clear. Black on Clear
30 9.1
T038X000BYM-WH MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Polyester,
0.38”” W x 30’ L, White on Black. White on Black
T050X000VPM-BK MP Cassette, Continuous Tape, Vinyl,
0.50" W x 23' L, Black on White. Black on White
0.472 12.0